

Kroger Community Rewards Program

Great Oaks Elementary is enrolled in the Kroger Community Rewards Program. Kroger shoppers can enroll in the program for free and Great Oaks Elementary will earn money every time you shop & use your Kroger Plus Savings card. To enroll, follow the steps below.

- 1. Visit Kroger.com/communityrewards
- 2. Under "I'm a customer", click on the "View Details" button.
- 3. Sign in to your account or create one.
- 4. Find **Great Oaks Elementary/Anchor Bay Schools** (Organization # **90223 or # XR100**) and click the "Enroll" button.
- 5. That's it! Kroger donates to Great Oaks every time you shop & use your savings card! (After enrolling you should see a message on the bottom of your receipt that indicates your rewards are going to Great Oaks Elementary School.)

Thank you for your support in this easy fundraiser for our school!